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Name

KINVARA BLUE DUDE

KINVARA KAROUSEL

MISTY RAIN DROP OF TWO WATERS

TWO WATERS GET UP N GO

TWO WATERS OCTOBER STAR

TWO WATERS STARS DELIGHT

Equine Registry

DoB

17-Oct-2000

07-Nov-2001

09-Dec-2004

19-Nov-2010

15-Oct-2008

25-Oct-2009

Sex
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Reg
3573
4929
6096
9832
8418

9213

Sire

M M STARS ALL ABLAZE

MARUA STARS-N-STRIPES

MARUA STARS-N-STRIPES

MARUA STARS-N-STRIPES

Page 1

KOTTA PARK MAJORS MAYHEM (IMP Al KOTTA PARK DANNY BOONE (IMP AUS

SOUTHERN CROSS HAPPYS GALLIANO (0P PAUBARK DANNY BOONE (IMP AUS

GOLDEN VALLEYS SUMMER MIST (1997)

Damsire

KOTTA PARK DANNY BOONE (IMP AUS

KOTTA PARK DANNY BOONE (IMP AUS
KOTTA PARK DANNY BOONE (IMP AUS

KOTTA PARK DANNY BOONE (IMP AUS

https:/lequineregistry.net



